GL Environment
1
Mechanical diaphragm pump
User manual
Please read this manual carefully before using.
Shanghai GL Environmental Technology Co., Ltd

flow(
L/H)
Maximum
pressure(
Mpa)
Pump
speed
(Spm)
Diaphr
agm(m
m)
Interface
size(inch)
Motor
power(w) Note
HJ-L-6.5/1.0 6.5
1.0
56(25k)
Φ65 Import and
export hose
connection
D:Φ9
D:Φ15
Netted tube
(with 1/2.4
inch internal
thread
connection)
60
Flow can
be
manually
adjusted
during
operation
HJ-L-12/1.0 12 70(20k)
HJ-L-24/1.0 24 112(12.5k)
HJ-L-32/1.0 32 140(10k)
HJ-L-42/1.0 42 70(20k)
Φ84
HJ-L-60/1.0 60 93(15k)
HJ-L-80/0.6 80
0.5
112(12.5k)
HJ-L-90/0.6 90 140（10k）
HJ-L-100/0.5 100 140（10k）
90HJ-L-120/0.3 120
0.3
155(9k)
HJ-L-150/0.3 150 200(7.5k)
GL Environment
6
4.Technical parameters sheet of HJ-Z series mechanical diaphragm metering
pump
Model
Rated
flow(L/
H)
Pressure
(Mpa)
Pump
speed
(min-1)
Diaphrag
m(mm) Power(KW)
Import
and
export
diameter(
mm)
Weight(k
g)
HJ-Z-25/1.2 25 1.2
72
Φ84
0.37
DN15
22
HJ-Z-50/1.0 50 1.0
HJ-Z-80/0.8 80 0.8
HJ-Z-120/0.7 120 0.7
Φ110/85HJ-Z-170/0.7 170 0.7
140
HJ-Z-240/0.7 240 0.7
HJ-Z-330/0.5 330 0.5 180
Φ110/95 0.55HJ-Z-420/0.5 410 0.5 140
DN25
HJ-Z-500/0.5 500 0.5 180
GL Environment
7
5.Technical parameters sheet of HJ-D series mechanical diaphragm metering
pump
Model
Rated
flow(L
/H)
Pressure
(Mpa)
Pump
speed
(min-1)
Diaphrag
m(mm) Power(KW)
Import
and
export
diameter(
mm)
Weight(k
g)
HJ-D-350/1 350
1.0
140
Φ110/85
0.75
DN25
30
HJ-D-410/1 410
Φ110/95HJ-D-460/0.7 460
0.7
HJ-D-580/0.7 580
HJ-D-650/0.35 650
0.35
Φ150
HJ-D-940/0.35 940
1.1
40
HJ-D-1200/0.3
5 1200 Φ160
DN40
HJ-D-1500/0.3 1500
0.3 180
Φ160
1.5HJ-D-1600/0.3 1600
HJ-D-1800/0.3 1800 Φ180
50
HJ-D2000/0.3 2000 Φ180 2.2
GL Environment
8
Attention
1.Before using the metering pump, please add 10w-40 oil or regular engine oil.